NORTH AUGUSTA, SC

PARKS, RECREATION
& TOURISM

—

ROOFING

2022-2023
Youth Basketball
Game Schedule

North & )
Augusta

V/

Girls 3rd & 4th Grade South Carolina's Riverfront
Team Coach Team Coach
Black Jackets Tyson Day Purple Jackets Pat Carpenter
Kelly Green Jackets David Noyce Royal Blue Jackets Tommy Cole
Maroon Jackets Abbie Ethun

Tuesday, January 3 Tuesday, January 24
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
3 6:50 p.m. | Kelly Green Jackets Royal Blue Jackets 3 6:50 p.m. Purple Jackets Black Jackets
= 7:55 p.m. Black Jackets Purple Jackets 3 7:55 p.m. Royal Blue Jackets Kelly Green Jackets
Saturday, January 7 Saturday, January 28
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
5 11:20 a.m. Purple Jackets Kelly Green Jackets 5 11:20 a.m. Black Jackets Maroon Jackets
5 |12:30 p.m. Maroon Jackets Black Jackets 5 12:30 p.m. | Kelly Green Jackets Purple Jackets
Tuesday, January 10 Tuesday, January 31
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
3 6:50 p.m. Royal Blue Jackets Black Jackets 3 6:50 p.m. Maroon Jackets Purple Jackets
3 7:55 p.m. Purple Jackets Maroon Jackets 3 7:55 p.m. Black Jackets Royal Blue Jackets
Tuesday, January 17 Saturday, February 4
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
3 6:50 p.m. Maroon Jackets Royal Blue Jackets 5 11:20 a.m. | Kelly Green Jackets Black Jackets
3 7:55 p.m. Black Jackets Kelly Green Jackets 5 | 12:30 p.m. | Royal Blue Jackets Maroon Jackets
Saturday, January 21 Tuesday, February 7
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
5 |11:20a.m.| Kelly Green Jackets Maroon Jackets 3 5:45 p.m. Purple Jackets Royal Blue Jackets
5 |12:30p.m.| Royal Blue Jackets Purple Jackets 3 6:50 p.m. Maroon Jackets Kelly Green Jackets




